BOV-W

Ball Valve with Weld Ends

sx¢ Al| Plastic Knob of the handle will be equipped with Black Plastic Ball Knob mm
(1R size] A | B [ c | H | L)

166 1“ |254 |222 | 38 | 124 |95

2" | 381 | 349 | 47 | 142 | 101

2’ |508 |47.6 | 56 | 160 |110

- o < 212’ | 635 | 603 | 655 179 124

u( 3" |762 |73 | 755| 199 | 143
\_ L FEmcaRgeER 47 | 1016 |97.6 | 91.5 | 231 |183.6/

BOV-C NGl B el ——
r%ﬂﬂiﬁ‘g SIZE| A B C H L)

166 1“ |25.4 |e22 | 38 | 124 |95

12" | 381 | 349 | 47 | 142 |101

2’ 508 |476 | 56 | 160 |110

o I o I e 212" |63.5 |603 | 655| 179 |124

Uf 3" |76.2 |73 75.5| 199 |143
\_ L__|semoansemx| 4’ | 1016 |97.6 | 915 | 231 |183.6/

BOV-CIP15 AP —
(" CPFlatFace ¥ FEO5mmM |SIZE| L | WG | D | H | C )

166 17 | 70 |45.7 |222 | 124 | 38

e' | 76 |58.4 |349 | 142 | 47

2’ | 85 |725 |476 | 160 | 56
B al g 212’ | 99 853 |603 | 179 | 655
‘J 3" | 118 |98 |73 199 | 75.5
_ L_| -semessmesx| 47 | 152 1232|976 | 231 | 9L5)




PNEUMATIC BALL VALVE BOV-C-AIR

3A Weld / Tri-Clamp Ferrule Connections, with Vertical Pneumatic Actuator

,‘fbébi}ﬁﬁﬂ AIRIN
8
& [ =

——LV L
ﬁ:’i} L1 Lol T
i T I
AIROUT
[ N|

< - _
\ /ﬂ' Ll
L
A L E F
(SIZE) (Length of Connection-to-Connection )
inch mm Weld Clamp
1" 254 95 95 38 234.8
1.5" 38.1 101 101 47 244.8
2" 50.8 110 110 56 253.8
2.5" 63.5 124 124 65.5 263.5
3" 76.2 143 143 755 % 3"-A"IKR BEEREXRE
*** Horizontal Pneumatic Actuators
4" 101.6 183.6 183.6 91.5 are recommended to use
for 3" - 4" Ball Valves




&/

n |~

@]

/.

PARTS LIST of MANUAL BALL VALVE
FEIKR BrHESHE

10

~N O

TR
(IETEETITS

il

11

e N ;M N

9.

10
11
12

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.

M7 AIFHE 1 / Hexagon Socket Screw 1 * SS304

SEEEHES) / Spring Washer * SUS

EEES) / Flat Washer * 55304

828 (17 - 3" &H, 4" )/ Handle Top * 55304

EHFIRIE (17 - 4" $H)/ Lock Nut * SS304

HIERE (17 - 4” £F)/ Seat of Stainless Ball Bearing * $5304
EfR (17 - 4" £H)/ Position Plate * SS304

982 / Valve Body *SS316

#Il) / Stem *SS316

. FIB48 / Handle Lever * SS304
. SBRBE¥k / Ball Knob * Plastic
. H#ER (17 - 4”7 HH)/ Stainless Steel Balls for Ball Bearing * S5304

- total 12pcs

BRE (17 - 4” HF)/ STEM SEAT * Teflon

- total 1 pc

IK#2 / Ball *SS316

IRE (17 - 4" ZA[E) / BALL SEAT * Teflon

- total 2 pc

M7 \EiIFHE 2 / Hexagon Socket Screw 2 * SS304
g2 (1" - 4" ZAE) / BODY SEAT * Silicone

- total 1 pc



DIMENSIONS (mm)

SIZE PORT L D S H ™ T2 w
_— 1/2° 9.6 925 250 2024 64 w363 125
3/4° 159 105 250 20.24 67 o 3.63 125
{ J,J'-L 1 222 113 504 4360 83  2.85 475 140
/2o )\ | 1-1/4" 285 120 504 4360 89 285 475 140
_&"&W | 1-1/2" 348 1235 50.4 43.60 100  2.85 work 200
G —L _’u_ 2" 475 145 639 5630 108  2.85 200
L] 2-1/2" 602 174 77.4 7060 150 285 Hokr 250
3" 729 192 900 8330 161  2.85 e 250
4" 974 236 1189 11030 180  2.85 waw 290
W
PARTS & MATERIAL LIST
No. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
s BoDY ASTM A—-351 GRADE CF&M
2. END CAP ASTM A-351 GRADE CFEM
3. BALL SS316
= 4. BOLT WASHER 55304
MM 5. BOLT NUT 55304
Iz 6. BOLT sssm(uWrrY -
A=A 7. SEAT RING PTFE
=2 ﬁ-“ 8. BODY SEAL PTFE
a 9. THRUST WASHER PTFE
&y 10, STEM SEAL PTFE
11. STEM $5316
12.  GLAND NUT 55304
13. HANDLE WASHER $S304
14, HANDLE NUT S5304
15. LOCKING PAD $$304 (OPTION)
16.  HANDLE 5304
17. HANDLE COVER PLASTIC
FeiEip | | e
ok ] I LBERBHRAT | | SHAFERM e | TP
b e 1174 MM ] 3-PC Manual Ball Valve
H#| 20040UL14 M| Vincent Chen [ TECH CONTROL ENTERPRISE CO, LTD. 501C BOV-C e 501C




PARTS & MATERIAL LIST

No. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION
1. BODY ASTM A351 Gr.CFGM
2. END CAP ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M
3. BALL Ss316
4. BOLT WASHER SS304
5. BOLT NUT SS304
6. BOLT SS304
7. SEAT RING PTFE
8. BODY SEAL PTFE
9. THRUST WASHER PTFE
10. STEM S8316
11.  O-RING VITON
12.  STEM SEAL PTFE
13.  GLAND RING SS304
14. BEVEL WASHER SPRING STEEL
15.  GLAND NUT SS304
!
) DIMENSIONS (mm)
‘C_ SIZE PORT L H h P T D S ™ T2 ISO 5211
! 20° i FO3 PCD36 96 x 4
1 1/2 96 925 40 7 9 9 250 2024 BB e
H . v FO3 PCD36 96 x 4
9 = 3/4 159 105 44 9 9 9 25.0 20.24 @ ¥k 3.63 “FO4 PCD42 96 x 4
8 = 1" 222 113 52 12 11 10 504 4360 285 475 S PR AN S
[ T | S S —— 5 (e e i ! : FO5 PCD50 #7 x 4
6 = 1-1/4" 285 1195 58 12 11 10  50.4 4360 285  4.75 odo. Lol R
: : FO5 PCD50 7 x 4
5 N FO5 PCDS0 #7 x 4
n i 5 1-1/2° 349 1235 68 16 14 13 504 4360 285 oo
S T2 2" 475 145 77 16 14 13 63.9 o e R
2 L 56.30  2.85 FO7 PCD70 ¢9 x 4
1 2-1/2" 602 177 98 19 17 13  77.4 7060 2.85 4 e
F10 PCD102 #11 x 4
3 728 182 110 18 17 13 900 8330 285  ew  oronl0 99 x4
: : F10 PCD102 #11 x 4
e 97.4 236 138 24 22 16 1189 110.30 2.85  #=  F10 PCD102 ¢11 x 4
2 | | P

ok s ] —— 3§ KBRERBHEROT |2 SAFENIRM st il handle

m 3-PC Manual Ball Valve
BE pre= HE “=/" TECH CONTROL ENTERPRISE CL, LTD, 5N1C BOV-C M  5N1C




PARTS & MATERIAL LIST

. -+ ITEM PARTS MATERIAL | MATERIAL | QTY
@ o~ il
_ ‘ - T 1 |=gaBoODY A351-CF8M |A351CF-3M| 1
B | & 2 |m=mcap A351-CF8M (A351CF-3M| 4
—— i 3 [mmeAL A351-CF8M |A351CF-3M| 1
¥ @ L PORT 4 |38 SEAT PTFE PTFE 4
i o " 5 |A®B GASKET PTFE PTFE 2
| _é} 6 |/NgR(EIEFEEES) THRUST WASHER PTFE PTFE 1
I BN 7 |omO-RING VITON VITON 1
 —— 8  |&"O STEM PACKING PTFE PTFE 1
¥ 9 |FEMWERING AISI304 | AISI304 1
10 41 T PORT 10 |#®WR®3) BEVELWASHER AISI301 | AISI301 | 2
9 — , 11 |Bfr# STOP PIN AISI304 | AISI304 1
3 12 |®8NUT AISI304 | AISI304 1
13 |c#i STEM AISI316 | AISI316 1
7 14 |F48 HANDLE AISI304 | AISI304 1
6 == 15 |5 SPRING WASHER AISI304 | AISI304 16
16 |gasm@e BOLT AISI304 | AISI304 16
% i @ 17 |PREVALING WASHER AISI304 | AISI304 1
= ‘s - I
i I - ﬁﬂc _ 1
SS PRESSURE RATING
By [ 9 ' 1/2n_2!9
140
DO O :
120 = 80
@ 6 L1 . ”
L = T 100 1/2"-2 470 &
DIMENSIONS {(mm) " \ =460 w
e 80 \ 150 5
SIZE | DN|iso-s5211|ea | W] H |H1 [c| L ed [e0 | 1] L2] 3 | H2 R i 7 B o
1/2” | 15 | FO3/F04[9.50(121(78.0|44.5| 9 [118 [9.50|25.4| 70 [35.0( 59.0 | 24.0] 9 [M12*1.75 68 g \ :30§
3/4" | 20 | FO3/F04/|15.8|121(82.0|48.0| 9 | 127 [15.8|25.4 |73 |39.0| 64.0 | 26.0| 8 |M12*1.75 79 e \ 20
1" | 25 | FO4/F05(22.2|137(90.0|59.0( 11| 152 |22.2|50.4(86 [43.0| 76.0 [31.0] 11 [M14*P2 102 20 N 10
1-1/2" 40 | FO5/F07|35.0|182(104,0| 72.0{ 14| 175 |35.0|50.4[111|56.0| 88.0 | 40.0| 14 |M18*P2.5 295 hr— 30!3 prea
I¢ 50 | FO5/F07|47.6(182(115.0/82.0| 14| 190 |47.6|63.9|124|62.0| 95.0 | 50.0| 14 |M18*P2.5 395 —————
0 50 100 150 200 250°C
TEMPERATURE
FERE | | =it
Bk e i — IBEFEHE Bz
e B A M g s IN 2 1=
. < s MM gcﬁoﬁi E?T,L];PR%;SE%OA Lﬂ) ?ﬁ R ManualRall vl ——
ELS i A | | . 3-WAY BOV-C [EI% SizE:1/2" -2




PARTS & MATERIAL LIST

DIN 3337 g_—r’:\\_}zﬂ ITEM PARTS MATERIAL | MATERIAL | QTY
ISO 5211 _\—W[? 1 |#gs BODY A351-CF8M |A351CF-3M| 1
M 2 |m=car A351-CF8M [A351CF-3M| 4
3 [@mmeau A351-CF8M [A351CF-3m| 1
L. FORT 4 [mesear PTFE PTFE 4
] 5 | AMA GASKET PTFE PTFE 2
M ﬁz\r —ri? F% 6 |EARULEFEED) THRUST WASHER PTFE PTFE 1
7 |omo-riNG VITON VITON 1
M 8 |%0 STEM PACKING PTFE PTFE 1
9 |FmmERING AISI304 | AISI304 1
0 D) G @ @% LRt 10 [#7®%EE BEVELWASHER AISI301 | AISI301 2
11 |E4# STOP PIN AISI304 | AISI304 1
9 ' L 12 [#8NuT AISI304 | AISI304 2
3 ‘ (_\ _ 13 |%a# STEM AISI316 | AISI316 1
ot [ ] 14 |FEHANDLE AISI304 | AISI304 1
7 15 1§55 25) SPRING WASHER AlSI 304 AISI 304 16
6 16 |#ms=wse BOLT AISI304 | Asiz04 | 16
5 I = E 17 |PREVALING WASHER AISI304 | AISI304 1
\ N~—A"— T 18 |#”BOLT AISI304 | AISI304 1
™ [T ‘G—}}F -—T3| S T PRESSURE RATING
Y e B T T
120 = 80
5 6 bbby
W BT =460 w
& 80 g e §
DIMENSIONS (mm) B o A o0 &
SIZE | DN[150-5211]9A [ W] H [ A1 [ C[ L [ed [e0 [ L[ L2] (3 | H2 R it 7P = 40 AY 1"
2—1/2’ 65 FO7/F10 60.3|370(108 (100 | 17| 228 [60.3| 77.5|125{139 |107.0| 61 | 17 |M22*P2.5 1090 20 \\ 110

3" 80 | F10/F12|73.0{400|134 |126 |22|260 (73.0/90.9|151|167 |122.0| 74 |22 |1-1/8%12UNF| 1598 '

_ 0 100 200 300 400 500°F
4 100 | F10/F12|97.4|400/156 (136 |22] 289 |97.4/118.9[161/190 |144.5 | 84 |22 [1-1/8*12UNF| 1790 50 150 150 200 250°C

FERE | EX TEMPERATURE
ﬁ)& *}(‘% ttm T . by sk - A

. & TR b ERA A e | 5| SETORE ps o B
B o il HH TECH CONTROL ENTERPRISE C0.,L1D. | g |3 WAY Manual Ball Valve

=k e & ’ R 3-WAY BOV-C [E5%| Size:2 1/2” - 47




DIN 3337

. t PARTS & MATERIAL LIST
IS0 5211 +
[ ] (o] j/ ! X ITEM PARTS MATERIAL | MATERIAL Q1Y
_=\’J _\FI'? i} Zfig BODY A351-CF8M (A351CF-3M 1
e o iy S i o ",""“—r— Fn 2 RAZ CAP A351-CF8M |A351CF-3M 4
] -~ 1
3 @R BALL A351-CF8M (A351CF-3M 1
|| L PORT 4 |3RE2 SEAT PTFE PTFE 4
&Y S 1 5 A& R GASKET PTFE PTFE 2
I
] L /T — 6 N R (L EFES]) THRUST WASHER PTFE PTFE 1
| v 1\?(: 7 |o®O-RING VITON VITON 1
! ‘ e 8 |0 STEM PACKING PTFE PTFE 1
9 THEEE RING AlSI 304 AlSI1304 1
T PORT 10 |$#8fZ®H=ES BEVELWASHER AlSi 301 AIlS1301 2
1 Efirty STOP PIN AlSI 304 AlSI304 1
12 W8 NUT AlSI 304 AlSI 304 1
13 D STEM AlSI 316 AlS1316 1
o——w 14 |FIE HANDLE AlSI 304 AIS1304 1
15 W 5] SPRING WASHER AlSI 304 AIlS1304 16
w 16 |28 BOLT AlSI 304 AlS1304 16
T 17 PREVALING WASHER AlSI 304 AIlS1304 1
§ o B
114 @ = PRESSURE RATING
1/2"-27
g R 140 90
[ 120 = 80
& x
L1 % 100 172°=2 470 2
DIMENSIONS (mm) w \ 960 w
& A0 \ ds0 5
SIZE | DN |[1so-5211|6A | W| H [H1 [ c| L [ed |ep [ L1| L2 | L3 | H2 R i 7 § " o
1/2” | 15 | FO3/F04[9.50(121(78.0|44.5| 9 [118 [9.50|25.4| 70 [35.0( 59.0 | 24.0] 9 [M12*1.75 68 g \ :30§
3/4" | 20 | FO3/F04{15.8(121|82.0|48.0| 9 | 127 [15.8(25.4 |73 |39.0| 64.0 | 26.0| § [M12*1.75 79 k. \ 156
1" | 25 | FO4/F05(22.2|137(90.0|59.0( 11| 152 |22.2|50.4(86 [43.0| 76.0 [31.0] 11 [M14*P2 102 20 N 10
1-1/2" 40 | FO5/F07|35.0|182(104.0| 72.0{ 14| 175 |35.0|50.4[111(56.0| 88.0 | 40.0| 14 |M18*P2.5 295 hr— 30:3 prea
2" | 50 | FO5/F07|47.6|182(115.0{82.0| 14| 190 |47.6|63.9(124|62.0| 95.0 | 50.0| 14 |M18*P2.5 395 ——
0 50 100 150 200 250°C
TEMPERATURE
FERE | | =it
B e Lo 3JBFEHE (22
e };&‘ PR ) BN IN S ﬁfit o
= axET Efir MM z‘;‘];(f]:lmgj 0?’1‘[3% }iﬂs\?T{E);PR%I‘SEFEOA Ij‘}) % 3-WAY Manual Ball Valve Weld Ends
B (i HE ‘ ‘ o 3-WAY BOV-W [EI%% size:1/2" - 27




— i PARTS & MATERIAL LIST
DIN 3337| mm mn _("r-\ ITEM PARTS MATERIAL | MATERIAL | QTY
IS0 521N = NE _—;I? 1 1 |42 BODY A351-CF8M |A351CF-3M]| 1
i ~20 | T 2 [m=car A351-CF8M |A351CF-3M| 4
I N S AP e— m 3 |@mmeaw A351-CF8M [A351CF-3M]| 1
o L PORT 4 |33 SEAT PTFE PTFE 4
- T E 5 |AmA GAskeT PTFE PTFE 2
: .' . &Y Nl I 6 |[1ER(LEFEES) THRUST WASHER PTFE PTFE 1
&/ T0 {s=s3) %z{ﬂ‘\—_ﬁ 7 |omo-RriNG VITON VITON 1
ﬂ?_ 8 [P0 STEM PACKING PTFE PTFE 1
[ ‘ = 9 |FHBERING AISI304 | AISI304 1
® 10 48723823 BEVELWASHER AISI 301 AlSI 301 2
1 posT 11 [Ef# STOP PIN AISI1304 | AISI304 1
R 3 @P 12 |#8NUT AISI304 | AISI304 2
9 ¥ 13 |wP#l STEM AISI316 | AISI316 1
14 |FIBHANDLE AISI304 | AISI304 1
8 —_—— =
A e— 34
ﬂ—['_ ]: :| 15 |3@SE&S) SPRING WASHER AlSI 304 AISI 304 16
1 e T A = 16 |m=mese BoLT AlSI304 | AISI304 | 16
6 17 |PREVALING WASHER AIS1304 | AISI304 1
5 %_v = E B 18 |#R#2 BOLT AlSI 304 AlISI1304 1
) AN —
PRESSURE RATING
1 T g R g 90
A_E(\ | [l _B 1201 =80
0006 grod oo g
L 16 g . TRy K 2 4 — gg g
2 14> »
DIMENSIONS (mm) 7 sog—H\ 0 &
z —
SIZE | DN[150-5211 ¢A [ W] H [H1 [C[ L [ed [0 [ LI] L2 ] (3 [ H2 R it o = i N
2—1/2’ 65 FO7/F10 60.3|370(108 |100 | 17| 228 |60.3177.5|125/139 [107.0| 61 | 17 [M22*P2.5 1090 20 \\ 110
3" 80 | F10/F12(73.0|400|134 |126 | 22| 260 [73.0(90.9|151|167 [122.0| 74 | 22 [1-1/8+*12UNF| 1598 & foE SO(I) e
4" [100 [ F10/F12[97.4]400]156 [136 |22] 289 [97.4]118.9]161[190 [144.5| 84 | 22 [1-1/8*12unF[ 1790 g 1o o s
TEMPERATURE
HERE | | EEHE
A (5] tefl|  ———- IEFETRE 25
. e = <, + I
*iit %-ﬁ%[__ Eﬁ[ MM 2 Eg‘_ {f‘—\ % H)% 'ff’}%‘ F&’i\\ ‘;] % 3-WAY Manual Ball Valve ’:F/Et Weld Ends
TECH CONTROL ENTERPRISE CO.,LTD. = ” ”
HEA el oE ™ 3-WAY BOV-W [ElFf Size:2 1/2” - 4




3@FEPIKRT 3-WAY SANITARY BALL VAVLE

==

@ Lz (LPORT)
1/2” _ 277

IR

@ FEE3ET Direction Indicator

3@FEPIKRT 3-WAY SANITARY BALL VAVLE

@ L 7 (LrorT)

FE$ET Direction Indicator

3@FEPIKRT 3-WAY SANITARY BALL VAVLE

@ T 2 (T PORT)
1/2” _ 2”

@ FEE$Em Direction Indicator

3@FEPIKRT 3-WAY SANITARY BALL VAVLE

s e e S
=

@ T= (TPoRT)

2 1/2”'4” 2 1/2”'4” 4 n A 4 N
m i e )
KR | | R
ot % bl ———- e fr 3SBHRAROTE
AN LA NS = (33 iy ﬂ: —ﬁ
2= g%t B MM $ iC?CJETi HEYI\?TI:)}ZP}f‘Sg%oZLTE g 3-WAY Manual Ball Valve =
HA P e A FLOW PATTERNS|El57




> - gL 0\ N\ = '! i
??,\i%és» 2 a%féyié& REEME B4 M RE
CNCEB AT ~ ZEMBEBLBESBRIEE 736 5078

www.tech-control-tw.com TECH CONTROL ENTERPRISE GO, LTD. techcontrol@seed.netiw

O~ RmMEEMR REEH - ¥IFEMH - IBEE!H 3A ~ IDF ~ RJIT/BSM/CIP Flat Face ~ DIN 11851 ~ SMS
Tri-Clamp / Bevel Seat / Butt Weld / Roll-On Expanding HYGIENIC TUBE FITTINGS

Tri-Clamp#E88/388 (Ferrule) ~ EZ(Blank)
B/ RfiE(Clamp) - EXE#ZEE(Hose Barb)
45" -~ 90" EFE(Elbow) - X/)\BH(Reducer)
=i#(Tee) ~ FO=3& - +5&(Cross)

- . € @l ) B8/ &R (Support & Hanger) - BRREH
‘% b e ———— Silicone ~ EPDM - Viton * Teflon ~ Buna-N

Strainer & Filter 58828

Sight Glass FIBHRE

Sight Liquid Level Gauge &fiIst

Sampling Valve EU%RS

CIP Cleaning Spray Ball CIP;&i5tER S &
Rotary Spray Ba" E‘Eﬁ%ug};“r{ L L e ———————— s s 5

O~ il BRmEEMR F8)/RE) FTVRHE Manual / Pneumatic HYGIENIC VALVES

7 (Butterfly Valve) ~ Z52f(Plug Valve) ~ i¥1Ef8(Check Valve) ~ BRFE(Ball Valve) + EZf#(Seat Valve)
ERE (Divert Valve) ~ EiLER(Shut-Off Valve) ~ fElERE (Diaphragm Valve) ~ #&IERI(Tank Flush Valve)
$#00: 3A Tri-Clamp3& = (Ferrule Ends) - & (Weld Ends) - IDF - RJT/BSM/CIP Flat Face -~ DIN 11851 - SMS
RY: 1" ~15" ~2" ~25" 3" 4" i /BE: KB 10 kg/cm? (142 psiat30° C/86° F)

&

A\
\.\\
= .

I~

22055 #b T ISR S 24 55 142 No.24, Tsang Hou St., BanQiao Dist., New Taipei City 22055, TAIWAN ~ TECH CONTROL ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
TEL: (02) 2968-5577 / 2967-5553 FAX: (02) 2967-5545 / 2968-9740 H—4meE : 22780634 is a Member of TAITRA



	Ball Valve.pdf
	玄盛球閥.pdf
	玄盛球閥.pdf
	玄盛球閥.pdf
	ballvalve3
	ballvalve4
	ballvalve5
	ballvalve6
	ballvalve7

	組合 1.pdf
	ballvalve_3waytc1
	ballvalve_3waybw1
	ballvalve_3waybw2


	ballvalve_3waytc2.pdf

	ballvalve_3way_flowpattern.pdf

	頁面擷取自-Butterfly Valve.pdf



